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SCREWDRIVERS
MICROTRONIC

EGA Master Microtronic screw drivers are convenient for
electronic equipment works. Screw driver head is designed
to provide an effective support in the 3 microtechnical
positions.

1. Rotatory head for
optimizing rotatory
movement.

2. Each type of tip
has different colour,
enabling easy location
at first glance.

3. Handle anti-slippery design enable easy and
comfortable usage, fitting perfectly to user’s
hand. The narrow part enable good grip for
quick turn.

4. High precission chrome vanadium wire, provi-
ding long life to the tool.
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MICROTRONIC SETS
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MICROTRONIC SETS
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pcs.

66990

2x50
2x75
3x75
4x75

PHO0
PHO
PH1

PZ0
PZ1

TT6
TT7
TT8
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TT10
TT15
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2x50
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Pinza 69530

62526 (130mm)

62527 (130mm)

Minis para 62528 (150mm)

1 electrénica 62529 (115mm)

62531 (110mm)

66846 (2x50)

Microtronics 66850 (PHO0)
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2x60
1 2,5x75

3x75

Pro

MATERIAL

Handles

PVC + TPR/1000V= PP

Wire

CR-V / 1000V= Nickel-Chrome-Molybdenum steel

HARDNESS

Wire

50-55 HRc

FINISH

Wire

Matt Chrome plated

Tip

Black magnetic / 1000V= No black magnetic
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